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Beach Invitational - 4/16/2021 to 4/17/2021

Long Beach State

Women 800 Meter Run

Results

Finals

H# Points

Name Year
Finals
1 McNeil, Nyjari SO
2 Harper, Lauren FR
3 Graves, Anitha SO
4 Fick, Ryley SO
5 Daly, Jennifer SR
6 Lomeli, Alex FR
7 Paez, Abygail SO
8 Tafoya, Brieanna SO
9 Valencia, Zoie SO
10 Mathes, Tess FR
11 Alexander, Alexis FR
12 Dominguez, Czarina Mei JR
13 Romo, Chelsey FR
14 Stephan, Sophia SR
15 Fune, Hailey FR

Women 1500 Meter Run

San Diego St
San Diego St
Long Beach S
Long Beach S
usc

San Diego St
usc

Long Beach S
UC San Diego
UC Irvine

UC Irvine

UC San Diego
UC San Diego
Long Beach S
Long Beach S
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Name Year
Kain, Jessica FR
Burd, Emily JR
Salazar-Gasca, Cathy FR
Chau, Hannah SO
Sanchez, Patricia SO
Phillips, Renee JR
Watts, Bailey FR
Ramos, Sofia FR

Garcia, Daisy

Harper, Lauren

Shepherd, Isabelle FR
Gonzales Macias, Andrea JR

Women 5000 Meter Run

San Diego St
San Diego St
UC Irvine
UC Irvine
UC Irvine
San Diego St
San Diego St
Long Beach S
UC Irvine
San Diego St
UC San Diego
Long Beach S

Name Year
1 Segura-Mora, Azalea FR
2 Rocke, Sam FR
-- Rounds, Tess SO

Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase

UC San Diego
UC San Diego
UC San Diego

18:50.41
19:24.63
DNF

1 Hendricks, Sidney SO

2 Prince, Tiana SO
3 Davis, Isabelle FR
4 Keyvan, Leila FR
5 Fulcomer, Nikki FR

Women Shot Put
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UC San Diego
Long Beach S
San Diego St
UC San Diego
UC Irvine

11:38.16
11:40.47
11:57.09
12:09.19
12:13.61
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Name Year
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School

1 Bryant, Jordyn SO

San Diego St

14.49m 14.62m FOUL 14.31m 14.58m FOUL

2 Talavou, Malia SO

12.23m 12.97m 12.59m 13.

3 Uipi, Brianna SR
12.84m FOUL FOUL 12.71m
4 Crenshaw, Tayla SO

Long Beach S
22m  12.90m 12.99m
Long Beach S
FOUL FOUL
UC Irvine

11.78m 12.80m FOUL 12.62m FOUL FOUL

5 Crenshaw, Felicia SO

San Diego St

10.80m 12.01m 12.59m FOUL 12.78m 12.74m

6 Anigbogu, Onyi FR

San Diego St

FOUL 11.99m 12.12m 12.15m 12.62m FOUL

7 Smith, Asia JR

11.78m 12.41m 12.61m 11.

8 Tyler, Deandra FR
12.07m FOUL FOUL 11.59m
9 Grotegeer, Erica SO

San Diego St
57m 12.04m FOUL
UC Irvine
FOUL 12.48m
San Diego St

12.12m 12.15m FOUL 11.26m 11.97m FOUL

10 Absten, Sara SO
9.79m 10.51m 9.66m

11 Grant-Williams, Ruthie FR
10.23m 10.41m 9.87m

12 Fiaui, Cassious FR
9.71m FOUL 9.88m

Women Discus Throw

San Diego St
San Diego St

UC Irvine

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

12.

10.

10.

84m

80m

78m

62m

61m

48m

15m

51m

41m

.88m

42-01.50

42-00.00

41-11.25

41-05.00

41-04.50

40-11.50

39-10.50

34-05.75

34-02.00

32-05.00

Name Year

1 Bryant, Jordyn SO
44.86m 47.87m 50.03m 50.

2 Crenshaw, Tayla SO

San Diego St
45m FOUL 52.24m
UC Irvine

42.92m 46.94m 41.61m FOUL 45.17m 50.03m

3 Grotegeer, Erica SO San Diego St
45.87m 44.51m 46.54m FOUL 48.38m 47.80m

4 Villanueva, Brianna SR UC Irvine
46.88m 48.37m 48.25m

5 Crenshaw, Felicia SO San Diego St
43.69m 48.28m FOUL FOUL FOUL 46.47m

6 Acosta, Cari JR San Diego St
45.08m 42.74m FOUL FOUL FOUL 41.26m

7 Sani, Kassidy FR UC Irvine
37.52m FOUL 43.73m FOUL 43.38m 41.41m

8 Perkins, Sarah FR UC San Diego

41.62m 42.l1éem 40.16m 41.

oém 43.25m 41.58m
Long Beach S

Long Beach S
San Diego St

uscC

48.

48.

48.

45.

43.

43,

39.

38.

37.

38m

37m

28m

08m

73m

25m

49m

86m

82m

.13m

158-09

158-08

158-05

147-11

143-06

141-11

129-07

127-06

124-01

112-00

9 Talavou, Malia SO
FOUL 39.49m FOUL
10 Uipi, Brianna SR
35.12m 38.86m FOUL
11 Anigbogu, Onyi FR
35.22m FOUL 37.82m
12 Freeman, Karlee JR
FOUL FOUL 34.13m
Women Hammer Throw
Name Year
1 McArthur, 3Joy SR
FOUL 63.57m FOUL 65.11m
2 Freeman, Karlee JR
56.42m FOUL FOUL 58.906m
3 Villanueva, Brianna SR
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usc

63.56m 65.43m
usc

58.77m 57.91m
UC Irvine
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4

5

6

10

11

12

FOUL 55.36m FOUL
Diei, Crystal

51.05m FOUL FOUL
Crenshaw, Tayla

50.47m FOUL FOUL
Crenshaw, Felicia

45.16m
Acosta, Cari

46.21m
Perez, Samantha

43.95m FOUL
Sani, Kassidy

48.61m FOUL

55.39m

SO

FOUL

SO

FOUL

SO
FOUL
JR

SR

FOUL 45.04m

FR

Beach Day 1.htm

56.22m 53.48m
UC San Diego

FOUL FOUL

UC Irvine

FOUL FOUL

San Diego St
50.41m FOUL
San Diego St

FOUL 41.74m 42.54m 42.61m FOUL

Long Beach S
FOUL FOUL
UC Irvine

FOUL 43.40m 43.55m 43.77m 43.95m FOUL

Tadepalli, Sahana
FOUL 36.55m
Fiaui, Cassious

35.5em FOUL FOUL
Tyler, Deandra
34.83m FOUL FOUL

Women Javelin Throw

36.21m

JR

FR

FR

UC San Diego
UC Irvine

UC Irvine

51.

50.

50.

46.

45.

43.

36.

35.

34.

05m

47m

41m

21m

04m

95m

55m

50m

83m

167-06

165-07

165-05

151-07

147-09

144-02

119-11

116-06

114-03

Cuneo, Katie
39.14m
Katches, Hannah
FOUL 33.75m FOUL
Reynolds, Shyann
29.88m 35.17m
Reynolds, Shalee
31.50m 28.96m
Barnes, Sydney
27.79m 26.18m
Fune, Hailey
23.92m FOUL

800 Meter Run

37.30m 40.06m

27.77m

32.29m

18.64m

JR

31.

SR

FR

18.46m FOUL

.36m  33.32m

UC San Diego

37.58m
Long Beach S

FOUL 32.97m

Long Beach S

.97m 31.51m 30.48m

Long Beach S
86m 31.15m 26.06m
Long Beach S

Long Beach S
17.05m

35.

32.

27.

23.

17m

29m

79m

92m

115-05

le5-11

91-02

78-06

Duncan, Miles
Carter, Jack
Paulbitski, Trevor
Messner, Jason
Sager, AJ

1500 Meter Run

UC Irvine
(INe

UC San Diego
UC Irvine

UC Irvine

Jewett, Isaiah
Simpson, Michael
Amare, Lukas

Gerth, Ian

Dempsey, John

Frias, Alex
Hernandez, Christian
McClish, Henry

5000 Meter Run

(N

Long Beach S
UC Irvine

UC San Diego
usc

Long Beach S
UC Irvine

UC Irvine

1

Reuter, Gabriel
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UC San Diego

14:50

.68
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Frimodig, Jack SR UC San Diego
Schulz, Andrew FR UC San Diego
Castiglioni, Zeno FR UC San Diego
Beattie, Brett SO UC San Diego

3000 Meter Steeplechase

Beach Day 1.htm

15:04.74
15:10.87
15:24.48
15:36.72

17.

44m

57-02.75

Name Year School
Nelson, Brad SO UC San Diego
Korgan, Jacob SO Long Beach S
Smith, Cameron FR UC Irvine
Shot Put
Name Year School
Johnson, McKay SR USC

18.32m FOUL 18.84m FOUL 19.95m FOUL
Katnik, Matthew SR USC

18.91m 19.30m 18.93m 19.68m FOUL 18.94m
Tsu, Kyle SR UC Irvine

17.44m 17.09m FOUL 16.99m FOUL FOUL
Holm, Noah SO UC Irvine

10

11

FOUL FOUL 15.07m FOUL 15.36m 16.12m
Tadepalli, Kushaal JR UC San Diego

13.74m FOUL 15.62m 14.07m FOUL 15.23m
Lecakes-Jones, Devin SR UC San Diego

15.28m FOUL 14.08m 14.48m FOUL 14.47m
Vernoy, Charlie SR Long Beach S

FOUL 15.19m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Amankonah, Matthew FR UC San Diego

FOUL 14.19m 14.85m 14.47m 14.51m 14.89m
Coleman, Sebastian SO Long Beach S

FOUL 14.87m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
Willingham, 3Justin FR UC Irvine

FOUL 14.00m FOUL
Tripp, Nathan

FOUL 12.94m 13.82m
Stokes, Quincy

13.1em 12.80m FOUL

FR UC San Diego

FR UC Irvine

Discus Throw

16.

15.

15.

15.

14.

14.

14.

13.

12m

62m

28m

19m

89m

87m

00m

82m

.10m

52-10.75

51-03.00

50-01.75

49-10.00

48-10.25

48-09.50

45-11.25

45-04.25

42-11.75

9

10

Jones, Alec JR Long Beach S
49.26m FOUL 56.39m FOUL 55.12m 50.71m

Vernoy, Charlie SR Long Beach S
52.29m 55.71m 53.32m FOUL FOUL 56.38m

Coleman, Sebastian SO Long Beach S
50.21m FOUL FOUL 50.05m 48.94m 54.14m

Tsu, Kyle SR UC Irvine
49.79m FOUL 52.61m 52.11m 51.49m 50.62m
Holm, Noah SO UC Irvine

49.84m 51.78m 51.52m 48.78m FOUL 46.22m
Walkowiak, Blake JR UC San Diego

49.73m 49.32m 51.68m FOUL FOUL FOUL
Hawkins, Jacob FR UC Irvine

50.34m FOUL 47.15m FOUL 49.74m FOUL
Garcia, Sebastian FR UC San Diego

37.84m 49.45m 50.33m FOUL FOUL FOUL
Amankonah, Matthew FR UC San Diego

33.33m 38.32m 44.08m FOUL 41.24m 44.08m
Hashem, Yusuf FR UC San Diego
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54.

52.

51.

51.

50.

50.

44.

43.

14m

61m

78m

68m

34m

33m

08m

19m

172-07

169-10

169-07

165-02

165-01

144-07

141-08

4/5



4/16/2021

37.11m 43.19m 38.22m
11 Coy, Ryan

39.38m FOUL FOUL
12 Booth, Aaron

FOUL 30.83m FOUL

Men Hammer Throw

Beach Day 1.htm

JR Long Beach S

JR Long Beach S

39.

30.

38m

83m

1 Knight, Trey
67.76m 69.11m 67.53m
2 Bultman, Nathan
FOUL FOUL 63.81m 66
3 Jones, Alec
58.45m 58.70m 58.86m
4 Johnson, Christian
FOUL 56.08m 56.11m
5 Sommers, Anthony
FOUL 44.40m 53.54m
6 Flores, Anthony
FOUL 55.19m 52.95m
7 Coleman, Sebastian
53.11m FOUL FOUL 56
8 Baker, Jordan
51.16m FOUL 49.86m
9 Coy, Ryan
48.83m 48.10m 47.59m
10 Stokes, Quincy
46.08m 45.16m FOUL
11 Willingham, Justin
FOUL 41.36m FOUL
12 Wilson, Max
FOUL 40.32m FOUL
13 Hashem, Yusuf
32.15m 30.71m 32.70m
-- Hawkins, Jacob
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Men Javelin Throw

67.84m 66.79m 66.30m
SR USC

.15m 67.51m
JR Long Beach S
58.66m 59.95m 58.29m
FR USC

54.43m 56.72m 57.78m
JR Long Beach S

56.03m 57.47m FOUL
SR Long Beach S

FOUL 57.08m 57.41m
SO Long Beach S

.24m  FOUL 53.53m
SO UC San Diego

FOUL FOUL 52.07m
JR Long Beach S
51.91m 51.40m FOUL
FR UC Irvine

FR UC Irvine
FR UC Irvine
FR UC San Diego

FR UC Irvine

59.

57.

57.

57.

56.

52.

51.

46.

41.

40.

95m

78m

47m

41m

24m

Q7m

91m

o8m

36m

32m

196-08

189-07

188-06

188-04

184-06

170-10

170-04

151-02

135-08

132-03

107-03

1 Gonzalez, Marcos

60.71m 61.76m 58.58m
2 Pickard, 3Jack

FOUL FOUL 55.59m 53
3 Coy, Ryan

48.14m 50.02m 51.35m
4 Lange, Dylan

42.68m 45.01m 43.67m
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JR Long Beach S
57.43m 59.27m 57.33m
SR UC Irvine
.e6m FOUL 55.57m
JR Long Beach S
52.22m 48.63m 53.67m
SO USC
45.09m 44.34m 44.91m
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